OISC GOLF
METRIX

Spin Brothers Winter Tour -» SBWT 4

Mol [1121314]5/6]7]8]0]10/11]12]13]14[15]16]17]18 | +-| Sum)
Par 313 3/3/3/3/|3 /33 /3/|3|3)|3]3 54

3, 3/3/|3
1 | Lars Persson 312, 4,3/4/4|3]3 2 | 4 4 ' 4 |4 3|3 |2 |+3| 57
2 JohnnyjJohansson |4 |4 4|24 /3|3/2 /3|5 5 3/|4,2|3,3|3|3 ) +6| 60
3  Anders Norstedt 4 4,34 353|322 4 3 4,44 5 3|3 49 63

Spin Brothers Winter Tour » SBWT 4 + 16.05.2024 22:35 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102030405 [6]7]8]0[10/11]12]13114 15 |16 |17 18 | Tot [
Par 3/3,3/3/3/|3/ 3, 3|3 /|33 ,3 /3,3 |3|3)|3 3 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.73.3|3.7
15 14
1 1
2 2

3
6
1
1
1

3.7, 4| 31|27 27| 3
11 /17, 8 |1 |2 |5 18 3 16|10 12
1 12 1 1
1132 2 2 1
2 1 2 3,2 2
1 1 1
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